Datenblatt

Ubergangsstiick

- Einsteckende, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 94280G

Artikel 117 894

sw

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Lénge

Schlisselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

e2345efb62b4708925cd35a7999192d5e2473158

SwW

57,6 g
62,16 cm?®

Rotguss

22
34
44 mm

25 mm
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